10/12/2016 23 : 51

#### Image# 201610129032397680 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		TIONES		PAGE 1 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			I	
For Our Future				00620971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
AFSCME Council 32			M M /	
[MEMO ITEM] * Mailing Address 8033 Excelsior Dr			09	21 2016
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		273.60
Madison	WI	53717-2900		: VSG8M9TB7K1 sement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Pledge Cards		Category/ Type 004	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought		2867773.18	2016 Other (spe	
Full Name of Payee				Distribution/Dissemination
AFSCME Council 32			M _ M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
[MEMO ITEM] * Mailing Address 8033 Excelsior Dr			09	21 2016
S 8033 Excelsion Di			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		273.60
Madison	WI	53717-2900		: VSG8M9TB7M9 sement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Pledge Cards		Category/ Type 004	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,		Oppose	President X	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		89928.06	2016 Other (spe	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			0
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized			
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,			M = M / D = D	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	9 10 12	2016

### Image# 201610129032397681 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Asian Journal Publications	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 06 2016
Mailing Address 3700 W Desert Inn Rd	
Ste A	Amount
City State Zip Code	2000.00
Las Vegas NV 89102-8377	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T4SW6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Print Advertising Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , , Oppose	President State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 115592.76	oursement For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee Asian Journal Publications x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 3700 W Desert Inn Rd	Amount
Ste A	
City State Zip Code	1200.00
Las Vegas NV 89102-8377	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T4SX4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Print Advertising Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	oursement For: Primary X General 6 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	10 12 2016
Signature	

### Image# 201610129032397682 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	Amends report filed on	
Full Name of Payee	D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Asian Journal Publications		10 / Y Y Y Y 10 06 2016
Mailing Address 3700 W Desert Inn Rd		
Ste A	A	mount
City State Zi	o Code	400.00
		Transaction ID : VSG8M9T4SY2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Print Advertising	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	ought: House District:
HECK, JOE, , ,	Coppose Pr	resident X Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	15592.76 Disburse	ement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Extra Extras, Inc.		10 / 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St		
	Α	Amount
City State Zi	p Code	13647.20
Weslaco TX 7		ansaction ID : VSG8M9TB6W9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office S	ought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose X Pr	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 28	.67773.18 Disburse 2016	ement For: Primary X General
		Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	•••••	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	····· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	►	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronical	lly Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 12 2016
Signature		

### Image# 201610129032397683 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	I	NTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future	Сс	00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed	on /	
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.	10 <sup>M</sup>	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St		
		Amount	
	City State Zip Code		13647.20
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333		: VSG8M9TB6X7 sement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16 Category/ Type 004	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose X	President	Senate State:
		ursement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought 2867773.18 2016	Other (spe	cify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.	10 <sup>M</sup>	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St		
		Amount	
	City State Zip Code		13647.20
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333	Transaction ID	<b>VSG8M9TB6Y5</b> sement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cast for Conversing Services for 10/10 10/16 Category/ 004		
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	L.	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	House District:
	HECK, JOE, , ,	President X	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
		ursement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	Other (spe	cify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
		-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	M / D D	/
	[Electronically Filed] Date	0 12	2016
	Signature		

### Image# 201610129032397684 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					FOR SE OF	OF 22 F FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	1	
F	or Our Future						
					С	C00620971	
Che	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report	New report	Amends repo		M M	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.			- I I	<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 10	Y Y Y Y 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St						
				Amo	unt		
	City State	Zip Code					13647.20
	Weslaco TX	78596-53	333			ID: VSG8M9 oursement or (	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Categor Typ			M M		
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Soug	ıht:	House	District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,		Oppose	Presi	L [	× Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme		Primary	
	Per Election for Office Sought	, 115592.	76	2016		pecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 10	2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW						
	Ste 650			Amo	ount		
	City State	Zip Code	ł				93470.70
	Washington DC	20006-4	112			ID: VSG8M91	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Categor Typ			M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
	Per Election for Office Sought	2867773.	18	2016	Other (s	specify) 🕨	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	-7-		0.00
(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			•	-1		
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expension with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or at party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
		[Electronically Filed	) Date	10	12	20	Y Y 16
	Signature						

### Image# 201610129032397685 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
	Ste 650		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	93470.70
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB7V4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	President     Senate     State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	2867773.18	2016 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
	Ste 650		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	4847.49
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TB7W2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	46520.78	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2016
	,	,	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	• • •
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	[Elec Signature	ctronically Filed] Date	a 10 12 2016
	U		

### Image# 201610129032397686 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	
City State Zip Code	4847.49
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB7X0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16 Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ice Sought: House District:
McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President X Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 46520.78 Dis 201	bursement For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	11286.63
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB7Y8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16     Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate	ice Sought: House District:
STRICKLAND, TED, , , Oppose	President X Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 25290.27	sbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 12 2016
Signature	

### Image# 201610129032397687 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)			PAGE 8 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		С	C00620971
				000020011
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
			<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amount	
	Ste 650		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		16507.61
	Washington DC	20006-4112		on ID : VSG8M9TB7Z6 sbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type 004	M • M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For	: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	121328.87	2016 Other	(specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 10 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW			
	Ste 650		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		5502.54
	Washington DC	20006-4112		n ID: VSG8M9TB804 sbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type 004	M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	Rubio, Marco, , ,	X Oppose	President	Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	121328.87	Disbursement For 2016	r: Primary  ¥ General (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•	april 1 april 1 april 1
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	7
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,			
	[Electron Signature	mically Filed] Date	10 1	2 2016

### Image# 201610129032397688 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sched	ule E)						PAGE 9	OF 22 F FORM 24/48
NAME C	PF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC		
For C	Our Future					1000		
						С	C00620971	
Check if	24-hour report X 48-hour report	ort X New rep	ort 🗌 A	mends repo	ort filed on	M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Payee				Dat	e of Pub	olic Distributior	n/Dissemination
	r Our Future Action Fund					10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D /	2016
	ng Address 888 16th St NW							
	Ste 650				Am	ount		
City		State	Zip Code					9866.34
Was	shington	DC	20006-41	12			n ID: VSG8M9 bursement or	
	ose of Expenditure mated Cost for Canvassing Services for 1	0/10-10/16	Category					
Nam	e of Federal Candidate			Support	Office Sou	aht:	House	District:
Johr	nson, Ronald Harold, , ,		×	Oppose		ident	× Senate	State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date				Disbursem			
	Per Election for Office Sought		89928.0	06	2016		specify) ▶	
	Name of Payee				Dat	te of Pub	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination
	r Our Future Action Fund					10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D 10	2016
Maili	ing Address 888 16th St NW							
	Ste 650				Am	ount		
City		State	Zip Code					9866.34
Wa	shington	DC	20006-4	112			ID: VSG8M9 bursement or	
	oose of Expenditure imated Cost for Canvassing Services for	10/10-10/16	Category					
Nam	ne of Federal Candidate		×	Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:
FEI	NGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,			Oppose		sident	× Senate	State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date		89928.0		Disbursem			
	Per Election for Office Sought		00020.	50		Other (	specify) 🕨	
(a) S	UBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures					р. I. I7р.	0.00
(b) S	UBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			• •		7	
(c) T(	OTAL Independent Expenditures				•		7	
with, o	penalty of perjury I certify that the ind or at the request or suggestion of, any o committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized				•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed	) Date	e 10	/ 12		016
Sig	gnature							

### Image# 201610129032397689 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report files	d on / / / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Anount
City State Zip Code	1851.00
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB837 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16     Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>08</u>
Gallagher, Michael John, , ,	President Senate State: WI
	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought 16323.16 2016	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	1851.00
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB845 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16 Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>08</u>
NELSON, TOM, , , Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-DateDiskPer Election for Office Sought16323.16	oursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 12 2016

### Image# 201610129032397690 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future			
				C C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends rep		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557			
			Amoun	
	City State	Zip Code		17496.00
	Boston MA	02112-0557		action ID : VSG8M9TB701 f Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type 004	м	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought	: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	× Preside	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For: Primary K General
	Per Election for Office Sought	2867773.18	2016 Ot	her (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.		Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557		Amour	nt
		7:		17/00 00
	City State Boston MA	Zip Code 02112-0557	Transa	17496.00 ction ID : VSG8M9TB719
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date o	f Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought	:: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	× Preside	nt Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2867773.18	Disbursement 2016	For: Primary Seneral
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		··· •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
				1941 - 19
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,		M M /	
	[Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10	12 2016

# Image# 201610129032397691 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	For Our Future	C C00620971
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed	on / / / / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X Address PO Box 120557	10 10 2016 Amount
	City State Zip Code	2187.00
	Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB727 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16 Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
	Rubio, Marco, , ,	President Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 121328.87 Disbu	rsement For: Primary
	Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
	City State Zip Code	6561.00
	Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB735 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/10-10/16 Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu Per Election for Office Sought 115592.76	rsement For: Primary  ✔ General Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	0 12 2016
	Signature	

# Image# 201610129032397692 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PAGE 13 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future	C C00620971
		C 000209/1
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x	10 07 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
	City State Zip Code	5512.50
	Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB912
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/7-10/13     Category/ Type     004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate	e Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
		Irsement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought 2867773.18 2016	Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. x	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 07 2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
	City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557	5512.50 Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB920
	Purpose of Expenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/7-10/13 Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President 🗶 Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu Per Election for Office Sought 46520.78	ursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures.	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 1	0 12 2016
	Signature	

### Image# 201610129032397693 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 14 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	<b>C</b> C00620971
	6 00020371
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report Am	nends report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
City State Zip Code	5512.50
Boston MA 02112-0557	7 Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB938 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/7-10/13 Category/ Type	004 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	Oppose President X Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 46520.78	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2016 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	10 07 Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
City State Zip Code	5512.50
Boston MA 02112-055	7 Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB946 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 10/7-10/13         Category/	004 / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2867773.18	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported her with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 12 2016
Signature	

# Image# 201610129032397694 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					FOR SE OF F	OF 22
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
F	or Our Future				1000		NOMBERT
					С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour rep	port X New re	port Amends repo		M		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	lic Distribution/Di	ssemination
	Image Plus Graphics, Inc.			- I I	<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 10	2016
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St			Amo		10	2010
	0.1		7. 0. 1				
	City	State FL	Zip Code	Tron	,	ID : VSG8M9TB	10131.72
	North Miami	ΓL	33161-4424			oursement or Obl	
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - T-Shirts		Category/ Type 004		<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 06	2016 Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House Dis	strict:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	dent		State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		2867773.18	2016		specify) ▶	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Pub	lic Distribution/Di	ssemination
	Image Plus Graphics, Inc. x				<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 11	2016
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St						
				Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1731.00
	North Miami	FL	33161-4424			ID: VSG8M9TB7 oursement or Obl	
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 004				Y Y Y Y
	Printing - Stickers		Type 004				
	Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Soug	aht:	House Di	strict:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	× Presi	- L	Senate S	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	L	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		2867773.18	2016		specify) ►	
				_			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	oenditures		• •			10131.72
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent I	Expenditures		•• ►			
				_			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••	-7		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorize					
	Didal Minak Chinta						
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10	12		Y
	Signature						

# Image# 201610129032397695 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		IIUNES			PAGE 16 FOR SE OF F	OF 22
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future					C00620971	
Ch	eck if24-hour report 🛛 🗶 48-hour m	eport 🗶 New rep	ort Amends repo		M /	D D /	YYYYY
	Full Name of Payee			Date (	of Public	Distribution/D	Dissemination
	Image Plus Graphics, Inc. x				10 <sup>M</sup>		2016
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St			Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1731.00
	North Miami	FL	33161-4424		action I	D: VSG8M9TI	B792
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Stickers		Category/ Type 004	M	M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t:	House D	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Preside	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2867773.18	Disbursemen 2016 O		Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee					c Distribution/D	Dissemination
	Lee, Mark, , , *				10	06	2016
	Mailing Address 8253 Rush St			Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1000.00
	Rosemead	CA	91770-3614			D: VSG8M9T6 ursement or Ol	
	Purpose of Expenditure Advertising Production and Design		Category/ Type 004	Ň	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	t:	House D	District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent	<b>×</b> Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		115592.76	Disbursemen 2016		Primary Decify) ►	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		·· •			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		·· ▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••		1 1 7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorized					
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10 /	D D D 12	/ Y Y 2016	YY
	Signature						

### Image# 201610129032397696 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				PAGE 17 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour rep	port X New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mack-Sumner Communication	ns, LLC		M OS	
Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St				
Ste 420			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		5250.00
Alexandria	VA	22311-1750		tion ID : VSG8M9T9KC8 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004	М	
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		Oppose	× President	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement F	
Per Election for Office Sought		2867773.18	2016	er (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mack-Sumner Communications	, LLC		M O	
Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St				
Ste 420			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1750.00
Alexandria	VA	22311-1750		ion ID : VSG8M9T9KD6 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004		
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,		Oppose	Presiden	t 🗴 Senate State: <u>FL</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		121328.87	Disbursement I 2016	
			Oth	er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		·· •	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		·· ►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	<i>τ</i> ι ι <i>τ</i> ι ι <i>τ</i> ι
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorized	•		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	1.0	12 2016
Signature				

# Image# 201610129032397697 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PAGE 18 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	For Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report f	iled on
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Rising Tide Interactive	10 05 2016
	Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount
	City State Zip Code	2500.00
	Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T5BH7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy     004	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
	Johnson, Ronald Harold, , , X Oppose	President X Senate State: WI
		isbursement For: Primary X General D16 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Rising Tide Interactive x *	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 05 2016
	Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount
	City State Zip Code	2500.00
	Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T5BJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support C	ffice Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose	President     Senate     State:
		isbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eight party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 12 2016
	Signature	

### Image# 201610129032397698 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 19 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Rising Tide Interactive	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 05 2016
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount
City State Zip Code	5000.00
Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T5BK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,	President Senate State: FL
	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount
City State Zip Code	535217.78
Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T93Y7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose	X         President         Senate         State:
	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of e party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 12 2016
Signature	

### Image# 201610129032397699 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 20 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends repor	t filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Rising Tide Interactive	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2016
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount
City State Zip Code	3000.00
Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T9WW4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Johnson, Ronald Harold, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary X General 2016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount
City State Zip Code	5000.00
Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TB7S8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2016 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	• 0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 12 2016
Signature	

### Image# 201610129032397700 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 21 OF 22 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	Amends report filed on	
Full Name of Payee	D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RKJ Promotions x *		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 06 2016
Mailing Address 5455 S Fort Apache Rd		
Ste 108-114	A	mount
City State Zip	Code	1500.00
Las Vegas NV 89		ransaction ID : VSG8M9T6191 Pate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Advertising Production and Design	ategory/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		ement For: Primary X General
	2016	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RKJ Promotions x *		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 06 2016
Mailing Address 5455 S Fort Apache Rd		
Ste 108-114	A	mount
City State Zip	o Code	500.00
Las Vegas NV 85		ansaction ID : VSG8M9T61A9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Advertising Production and Design	ategory/ 004 Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office S	ought: House District:
HECK, JOE, , ,	X Oppose Pr	resident X Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disburse 15592.76 2016	ement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	····· [	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	····· •	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized co party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		•
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronical	ly Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 12 2016
Signature		

# Image# 201610129032397701 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PAG	GE 22 OF 22 R SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	I	
	For Our Future		
		<b>C</b> C006	320971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed	on /	D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Dis	tribution/Dissemination
	Waterfront Strategies	10 D	10 / Y Y Y Y 2016
	Mailing Address 3050 K St NW	Amount	
	NW Ste. 100           City         State         Zip Code		5450.00
	CityStateZip CodeWashingtonDC20007-5108	Transaction ID : V	5156.86
		Date of Disbursem	
	Purpose of Expenditure Advertising Production and DesignCategory/ Type004	M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:	ouse District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose X	President Se	enate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu	rsement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought 2867773.18 2016	Other (specify	) ►
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Dis	tribution/Dissemination
		M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address		
		Amount	
	City State Zip Code		
	Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Date of Disburser	nent or Obligation
	Type		
	Name of Federal Candidate Office	e Sought:	ouse District:
			enate State:
		Irsement For:	Primary General
	Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify	·
			)•
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
			0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
			- 476
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		10678.92
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	M / D D /	YYYYY
	[Electronically Filed] Date 1	0 12	2016
	Signature		